        Solutions for Oil & Gas and Petrochemical Processing
P6BS™ BELLOWS SEAL VALVE
SERIES
3/8” Bore Bellows Seal Valve
The bellows seal valve is designed with a metal bellows between
the stem and body as the primary seal, which provides a
hermetical metal boundary to the process eliminating two leaking

          environment.
P6BS™ Bellows Seal Valve
Model Numbering System
4 PPL-CAT-P6BS-001
Use with Confidence, Phoenix Precision
Products Meet the Following Specifications:
ASME B31.1 Power Piping
ASME B31.3 Process Piping
ASME B16.34 Valves - Flanged, Thread, and Welding End
API 598 Valve Inspection and Testing
MSS SP-25 Standard Marking Systems for Valves, Fittings and
Flange Unions
MSS SP-99 Instrument Valves
MSS SP-105 Instrument Valves for Code Applications
MSS SP-130 Bellows Seals for Instrument Valves
NACE MR0175/ISO15156 for all 316SS valves and A105CS
body/316SS bonnet (SC-Material Code) when in service with less
than 50 PPM of chlorides
Phoenix Orifice
Size
Type Qty. of
Bellows
Bellows
Bonnet
Bellows
Pressure
Inlet
Size
Inlet Type Outlet
Size
Outlet
Type
Valve
Material
Packing Seat Stem Tip Stem
Type
Bellows
Material
P 6=3/8” N=Needle 1 BS 8H=
800 psi
CWP
16=1” MS*=Male
Socket weld
Same
with
inlet,
leave
blank
Same
with
inlet,
leave
blank
SS=ASTM
       A182
       316/316L
T=
Teflon™
Integral
(leave
blank)
Needle Tip
Standard
(leave blank)
Rotating
(leave
blank)
SS=AISI
316L/316Ti
BB=Block
& Bleed
2 24=1.5” FS*=Female
Socket weld